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RESULT OF RECHECKING OF ANSWER SCRIPTS OF M.B.B.S. 2ND PROFESSIONAL
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Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Gauhati Medical College,
Guwahati

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Assam Medical College,
Dibrugarh

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Tezpur Medical College,
Tezpur

Roll No

22031

MB2300161

200017

200122

MB2300313

MB2300352

200800

200809

200851

200859

MB2300776

MB2300791

MB2300823

MB2300843

21 May 2024

Name
BIPLOB KURMI Fail
SAMBHAV MISHRA  Pass

ABDUL QUADIR Fail

CHOUDHURY
AKASH DUTTA Fail
NARAYAN MILI Fail

SAFIQUE REISUL Fail

HAQUE

KUKHRUSUTO Fail

ATULYA RONGPI Fail

PRADYUT BORDOLOI Fail

RITESH MAZUMDER  Fail

BHARADWAJ Fail
HAZARIKA

GIRISH KUMAR Fail
LOHIA

MRIDUPAN Fail
BHAGABATI

RISHIKESH DEKA Fail

Result Rechecked Subject

Rechecked Pharmacology
(Papr-Il)

Rechecked Pathology

(Paper-I)

Rechecked Pharmacology

Rechecked Pharmacology

Rechecked Microbiology

(Paper-ll)

Rechecked Pathology

Rechecked Microbiology,

Pharmacology (Paper-ll)

Rechecked Microbiology

Rechecked Microbiology,

Pharmacology (Paper-Il)

Rechecked Microbiology

Rechecked Pharmacology

Rechecked Microbiology

Rechecked Microbiology

Rechecked Pharmacology

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Pass in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
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SINo College

15

16

17

18
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20

21
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Tezpur Medical College,

Tezpur

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

FAA Medical College,
Barpeta

Lakhimpur Medical
College, Lakhimpur

Lakhimpur Medical
College, Lakhimpur

Lakhimpur Medical
College, Lakhimpur

Roll No Name

MB2300850 SAFIQUL ISLAM Fail

18722 SAHIBDAO Fail
LONGMAILAI

MB2300668 |JMAMUL HAQUE Fail
LASKAR

MB2300674 JENIFA HASSAN Fail
FARAZI

MB2301015 MD SAHZAHAN Fail
HUSSAIN

MB2301040 PRIYANKA SONI Pass

MB2301048 SALINUR RAHMAN  Fail

21 May 2024

Result

Rechecked Subject

Rechecked Pharmacology

Rechecked Pharmacology

Rechecked Microbiology

(Paper-l)

Rechecked Microbiology

(Paper-l)

Rechecked Microbiology

Rechecked Pharmacology

Rechecked Microbiology

Remark

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)

Pass in Rechecked Subject(s)

Fail in Rechecked Subject(s)
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